
First Name Last Name Email
Arielle Pruitt arielle.pruitt.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Ashley Robinson ashley.robinson.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Kimberly Taite kimberly.taite.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Jocelyn Bodiford jocelyn.bodiford.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Blondie Sanders blondie.sanders.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Antionette Oliver a.oliver.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Jamie Howard jamie.howard.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Patrice Williams patrice.williams.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Rosee Mason-Honel r.mason-honel.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Jeramie Foret jeramie.foret.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Tamara Norris tamara.norris.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Laquesha Jiles laquesha.jiles.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Lakeshia Johnson lakeshia.johnson.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Gregory Williams gregory.williams.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Kymberly Morton kymmberly.morton.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Mary Carter- Gregory m.carter-gregory.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Sharonda Thompson s.thompson.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Consquelo Johnson-Bell consquelo.bell.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Chiquita Bristow chiquita.bristow.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Crystle Osborne crystle.osborne.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Casey Williams casey.williams.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Ortessa Tate ortessa.tate.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Aaryon Island aaryon.island.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Alexis Mose alexius.mose.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Breonne Williams breonne.williams.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Latonya Bedgood latonya.bedgood.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Lori Russell lori.russell.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Casandra Taylor casandra.taylor.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Velvet Hart velvet.hart.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Brianna Foye brianna.foye.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Tabria Davis tabria.davis.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Erishay Harris erishay.harris.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Willie Jackson, III willie.jackson.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Jonathan Trotter jonathan.trotter.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Danielle Boykin danielle.boykin.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Raven Provitt raven.provitt.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Michelle Beamon michelle.beamon.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Se'Gail Cobb segail.cobb.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Faith Franks faith.franks.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Shenikea Williams s.williams.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Malinda Roseberry m.roseberry.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Michelle Jackson michelle.jackson.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Dakota Harrison dakota.harrison.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Mackenzie Haskins m.haskins.pla@mps.k12.al.us



Betty Jenkins betty.jenkins.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Sheena Thornton sheena.thornton.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Brittany Pierce brittany.pierce.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Tiffany Turpin tyfani.turpin.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Lemetre Jackson lemetre.jackson.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Teshia Hardesty teshia.hardesty.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Candice McGown candice.mcgown.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Pamela Potts pamela.potts.pla@mps.k12.al.us
Alia Gordon alia.gordon.pla@mps.k12.al.us


